38
ECS, INC. INTERNATIONAL 1105 S. RIDGEVIEW, OLATHE, KS 66062 • 913-782-7787 • 800-237-1041 • FAX 913-782-6991 • WWW.ECSXTAL.COM
SMD OSCILLATORS               SMD OSCILLATORS
FEATURES
• Extended temperature range capabilities
• Optional 3.3V available from 1.000 ~ 30.000MHz
• Tri-State enable/disable
• Tape and Reel (1,000 pcs)
ECS-8F SERIES SMD CLOCK OSCILLATOR
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER * SUPPLY VOLTAGE
ECS-8FM 5.0 ±0.5V
ECS-8FB 5.0 ± 0.5V
PART NUMBER * SUPPLY VOLTAGE
ECS-8FA 5.0 ±0.5V
ECS-8FA3 3.3V ± 0.3V
* Complete part number to include frequency i.e. ECS-8FM-160 (160 = 16MHz)
#4 #3
#1 #2
14.0 max.
2.
0
8.
65
9.
8
m
ax
.
0.
25
7.62
0.
25
4.
06 4.
7
1.52
0.51 ±0.5
5.08 ±0.3
7.
62
 ±
0.
2
1 2
4 3 CL
A
V
VCC
GND GND
SCOP
C
L1
µF
VOL
VOH
SYMMETRY
20% VDD
80% VDD
50% VDD
Tr Tf
5.0 VDC
4.5 VDC
2.5 VDC
0.5 VDC
0.0 VDC
1.27
3.81
5.
80
3.
0
3.
0
1 2
4 3
CL
A